

¾
ORIGINAL SUIT 1 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-4

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT 1/2002

STATE OF SIKKIM & ANR.

Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Defendant (s)

Date : 26/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List in normal course.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER