

ORIGINAL SUIT 1 OF 2002
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.120 (MM) COURT NO. 1 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit No. 1 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Sikkim and Anr. ... Petitioner(s)

Vs.

State of Punjab and Anr. ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 22-01-2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For respondent (s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
for Mr. RS Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Not tomorrow.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master