

\226"
ORIGINAL SUIT 1 OF 2002
.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
111 01 IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Sikkim & Anr. ... Plaintiff (s)

vs.

State of Punjab & Anr. ... Defendant (s)

(with appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and framing proposed issues
and with office report)

Date:05/02/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For the Plaintiff (s): Mr. K K Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agrawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S P Wangdi, Adv. Genl., Sikkim
Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For the Defendant (s): Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.
for Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

At the request of the counsel for the defendants, not to
be taken up today.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master

.PA
.....L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R
Item No. Court No. Section
104 11 IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Sikkim & Anr. ... Plaintiff (s)

vs.

State of Punjab & Anr. ... Defendant (s)

(with appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and framing proposed issues and with office report)

Date:06/02/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For the Plaintiff (s):

Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agrawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For the Defendant (s):

Mr. P P Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harbhagwan Singh, Adv. Genl., Pb.
Mr. B S Sobti, Addl. Adv.Genl., Pb.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandita, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

The proposed issues which according to the defendants arise for consideration, had already been submitted by them. Today the plaintiffs have also provided the proposed issues which according to the plaintiffs arise for consideration. A copy has been provided to the counsel for the defendants as well.

Let this matter be listed again on 13th February, 2003 as prayed, on which date the issues shall be framed and the hearing in the case may also proceed.

(D.P. Walia)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master