

SLP(C)No. 8111 OF 2002
ITEM No.38

Court No.11

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Conmt.Pet.(C)No.78/2003 In Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.8111/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2002 in CWP 4572/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S.BARNALA TRADING CO.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for Permission to place annexures)
With Conmt. Pet.(Crl.)No.3/2003 in SLP(C) 8111/2002

(For Preliminary Hearing)

With IA.Nos.6-8, I.A.No.9 In I.A.No.6 and I.A.No.10 in I.A.no.7 in SLP(C)8111/2002
(For Revocation of Ad-interim stay granted vide order dated 29.04.2003 and initiating action a
gainst petitioner and placing on record the better affidavit.)

Date : 05/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Parties Mr.Harish N.Salve,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs.Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr.Kriti Maan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr.Harbhagwan Singh,AG for Punjab
Mr.B.S. Sobti, SrAAG. for Punjab
Mr.Salil Sagar, Addl.AG,Punjab
Mrs.Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Garlani, Adv.
Mr.Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chahar,Adv.
Mrs.Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request adjourned by six weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master