

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.474/2003

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)
(With Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGHFor Petitioner (s)Mr.Harish N Salve,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Satyen Sharma,Adv.,
Ms.Gayatri Goswami,Adv.,
Mr.Rajiv Mehta,Adv.,
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
For Respondent (s)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice.
Tag on with Suit No.1/2002.(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Prem Prakash)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master