

Ø

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 593-597 OF 2004

ITEM No. MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition (C) Nos. 593-597/2004
in C.A.Nos. 5835-5839/2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BABU JACOB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/12/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17th December, 2004.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master

N.B.: The matter was mentioned before Hon'ble Mr.
Justice S.H.Kapadia