

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. NO. 3088/2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR  
ant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
Respondent(s)

(with office report)

With C.A. Nos. 3089/2004

(With appl(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

CA. No. 3090/2004

(With appl(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

C.A. Nos. 5835-5839/2004(With appl(s) for clarification with office report)

C.A. No.6155/2004(with office report), C.A. No.3830/2005

(With appl(s) for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief with office report)

C.A. No.3831/2005 (With prayer for interim relief with office report)

C.A. No.3832-3833/2005 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/11/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr.E.C. Agrawala, Av.

Mr.Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. P.M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna &amp; Co.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master