

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3088 OF 2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3089 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3090 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 5835-5839 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 6155 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3830 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 3831 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 3832-3833 of 2005

Date: 27/02/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri , Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

( RAVI P. VERMA )

Court Master

( KANWAL SINGH )

Court Master

Listed on 28/2/2006 in Ct. No.5 as Item 104