

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3088 OF 2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3089 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3090 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 3830 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 3831 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 3832-3833 of 2005

Civil Appeal NO. 5835-5839 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 6155 of 2004

Date: 19/02/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Mariar Putham, Adv.

For M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)