

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3088 OF 2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3089 OF 2004

IA 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3090 OF 2004

IA 21-55 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5835-5839 OF 2004

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6155 OF 2004

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3518 OF 2007

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3519 OF 2007

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3520 OF 2007

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/05/2008 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

2

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr.Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mrs.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr.Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr.Amit Kr.Chawla, Adv.
Mr.A.Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr.Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

3

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr.A.Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
For M/s.Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeals in the week commencing 18.8.2008.

Application for early hearing are disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master