

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8532 /2008

S T A T E O F K E R A L A & A N R.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A B B A S & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

W I T H S L P(Crl) NO. 1358 of 2009

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 199 of 2009

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8533 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8534 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8767 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8768 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8769 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8770 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8772 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8773 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8774 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8775 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8776 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8777 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8778 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 8779 of 2008

(With office report)

S L P(Crl) NO. 9351 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Item No.66

-2-

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jojo Jose, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P(Crl.) No.8532/ 2008

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos.2 to 4.

Await service on respondent No.1.

SL P(Crl.) No.8534/ 2008 and connected matters

Petitioners to file spare copies in a week to issue fresh notice to
the unserved respondents.

SL P(Crl.) No.8533/ 2008

Respondent is granted four weeks' time, as last chance, for
filing counter affidavit.

SL P(Crl.) No.1358/ 2009

Petitioners to file spare copies in a week to issue fresh notice to
the respondents.

List again on 23.7.2009.
(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar

rd