

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-5/2009 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 593-597 OF 2004 IN Civil Appeal 5835-5839/2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU JACOB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.8 IN C.A.NO.3088/2004

(For modification/directions and office report)

Date: 15/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Jojo Jose, Adv.

Mr. Amit A. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with the main matter.

(R.K. Dhawan)

(Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master