

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1/2009 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3831 OF 2005

M/S.ENCORP E-SERVICEE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INS.GEN.OF POLICE, KOLKATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions )

Date: 11/12/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr.Parag Goel, Adv.  
For Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.  
  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Bhattacharji, Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the application along with the main matter.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master