

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3088 OF 2004 etc.etc.

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on 10.08.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asstt.Registrar