

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.NO.9 OF 2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3088 OF 2004

STATE OF MEGHALAYA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,modification of Court's
Order,modification and office report)

AND

I.A.NO.26-30/2010 IN C.A.NO.5835-39/2004

WITH

I.A.NO.10 OF 2010 IN C.A.NO.3088/2004 AND I.A.NO.31-35 OF 2010 IN
C.A.NO.5835-39/2010

Date: 07/05/2010 These applications/Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.For Respondent(s)/ Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.
Ms. T.P. Sindhu, Adv.Mr. Sudhir Chandra Aggarwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with the main matter in August, 2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar