

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 2  
in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3831 OF 2005

M/S.ENCORP E-SERVICEE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INS.GEN.OF POLICE, KOLKATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 24/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.  
Mrs. Sampa Sengupta, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For applicant Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Sourav Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master