

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. NOS. 3 & 4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3831 OF 2005

M/S.ENCORP E-SERVICE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INS.GEN.OF POLICE, KOLKATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date: 01/02/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

Appellant(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

For Respondent(s)
No.8/Applicant(s)

Mr. Jaydeep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sourav Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Sinha, Adv.

Mr. S. Roy, Adv.

For Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

For R.No.1-6

Mr. Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

For R.No.7

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of respondent Nos.1-6, put up after four weeks to enable the counsel to get instructions in the matter.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|