

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 927 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF KERALA & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABBAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)  
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 928 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 929 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 930 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 931 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 932 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 933 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 934 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 935 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 936 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 937 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 938 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 939 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 940 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 941 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 942 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 943 of 2012  
(With office report)  
APPEAL(CRL) NO. 944 of 2012  
(With office report)

Item No.41

-2-

Date: 12/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dheeraj Nair,Adv.  
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Saini, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.  
List again on 27.3.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd