

SECTION IV
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1513 OF 2005

WITH

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO. 4

(Application for intervention)

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 6 TO 8

(Application for revocation of interim stay and initiating action
against the petitioners)

AND

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS. 9 TO 10

(Application for placing on record the better affidavit in I.A Nos. 6 & 7)

M/S Barnala Trading Co.

...Appellant

VERSUS

State of Punjab

... Respondent

OFFICE REPORT

The instant appeals is by Special Leave granted by this Court's Order dated 28.02.2005.

There are five Respondents. Respondent Nos. 1, 2 & 5 are represented by Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra and M/S Arputham Aruna & Co, Advocate respectively. Respondent Nos. 3 & 4 have not chosen to enter appearance though served with notice of lodgment of appeal.

Original Record is available in this Registry for reference of the Hon'ble Court.

The Appeal alongwith applications above mentioned are listed before the Hon,ble Court with this Office report.

Dated this the 28th day of April, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:- Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Advocate
M/S Aruputham Aruna & Co.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR